LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai)

TEST D EFFICACITE EN COMBAT
(UV3) DE JURANGCON

Epreuves
CADETS FCM -
#+sopts) BERT Victoire (33, NAQ) ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE
(+30pts) ORNAGHI Elise (33, NAQ) A.S.P.0.M.BORDEAUX JUDO CLUB
T (+40pts) FERRE Constance (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB LANGOIRAN
4 (+20pts) AMORIM RALHA Clara (33, NAQ) STADE PESSACAIS U C
4 (+20pts) PELLERIN Louna (33, NAQ) A.S.P.0.M.BORDEAUX JUDO CLUB
5 10ptsy CHEVRIER Maellys (33, NAQ) S.P.I.C. PAUILLAC JUDO
UV3 RATTRAPAGE -
v/ (+10pts) VOUKASSOVITCH PURY Joane (33, NAQ) SA G CESTAS AM
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
4 (+20pts) ROUAULT Leyli (33, NAQ) A.S.L. JUDO JU-JITSU LIBOURNE
6 (+17pts) ROUAULT Guelenn (33, NAQ) A.S.L. JUDO JU-JITSU LIBOURNE

v/ opts) TAUZIN Elsa (33, NAQ) STADE PESSACAIS U C



(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D
ARNAUDET Jennifer (33, NAQ)

DE KORTE Marion (33, NAQ)
HENRIOT Avril (33, NAQ)

RIABI Inaya (33, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°12

ROUAULT Leyli (33, NAQ)

CADETS M CM
PASDOIS Julien (33, NAQ)
ALLOUCHE Melvyn (33, NAQ)
BOCHEREAU Alexandre (33, NAQ)
CHARRIER Noah (33, NAQ)
DUFOURG Paul (33, NAQ)

TAFFARY MAGALHAES Gabriel (33, NAQ)
MATHE Antoine (33, NAQ)

LACOSTE Rafael (33, NAQ)
LAGRAND-BOUCETTA Mehdi (33, NAQ)
THOMAZEAU Luigi (33, NAQ)

COURBIAN Jules (33, NAQ)

KHALDI Elias (33, NAQ)

MASSE Nathan (33, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
LEMAIRE Guillaume (33, NAQ)

BEUZIT Brieuc (33, NAQ)

AL REBECA-BIS JUDO

SA G CESTAS AM

JC PORTES DE L ENTRE-DEUX-MERS

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

A.S.L. JUDO JU-JITSU LIBOURNE

STADE PESSACAISU C

JUDO CLUB LE BARP

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

AS LE HAILLAN

AS LE HAILLAN

AL REBECA-BIS JUDO

S.P.I.C. PAUILLAC JUDO

US SADIRACAISE -JUDO-

ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO

US SADIRACAISE -JUDO-

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO

S A G CESTAS AM

US SADIRACAISE -JUDO-

S.A.MERIGNACAIS



(+20pts) ETCHEVERRY Mateo (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB LANGOIRAN

+20pts) BLANCHARD Timeo (33, NAQ) STADE PESSACAIS U C

4 4

+20pts) SUSPERREGUI Julien (33, NAQ) STADE PESSACAIS U C

4 (+27pts) DUGUE-BOYER Francois (33, NAQ)

A.S.P.0.M.BORDEAUX JUDO CLUB

4 (+0pts) FAYTOUT Corentin (33, NAQ) STADE PESSACAIS U C

4 +30pts) GOBAILLE Achille (33, NAQ) STADE PESSACAIS U C

4 (+10pts) LECOMTE Valentin (33, NAQ) AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE
4 (+10pts) LEMORT Alexis (33, NAQ) J.C.DE MIOS

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

4 (+10pts) ROUVIERE Esteban (33, NAQ)

AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE

4 (+10pts) STEIB Hugo (33, NAQ)

4 (+20pts) THOUET Remi (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB AUROSSAIS

5 (+10pts) BERNIER Leny (33, NAQ) C.A.C.B.0.CARBON BLANC

5 17pts) MAZERAT Corentin (33, NAQ) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD
6 (opts) DEFAYE Dorian (33, NAQ) AL REBECA-BIS JUDO

6 (+opts) IVCHOWITZ Joseph (33, NAQ)

AL REBECA-BIS JUDO

6 +10pts) LAFARGE Antony (33, NAQ) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

6 (+10pts) PREVOST Robin (33, NAQ) STADE PESSACAIS U C

7 opts) DUPEY Mathias (33, NAQ) JS STE EULALIE

S.P.I.C. PAUILLAC JUDO

7 ops) GUILLOT GRAVELAT Nolan (33, NAQ)

7 optsy) SOMERLINCK Erwan (33, NAQ)

AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE

v/ +7pts) BREYTON Olivier (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB SAINT LOUBES

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
S.A.MERIGNACAIS

+s50pts) NOYER Elliot (33, NAQ)

(+40pts) PALOS Hugo (33, NAQ)

S.A.MERIGNACAIS



4 4

(=)}

< < «

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

MEMAIN Charly (33, NAQ)
PINTO MOREIRA Pedro (33, NAQ)
GUILLOT Hugo (33, NAQ)

PINTO Nathan (33, NAQ)
BORDENAVE Romain (33, NAQ)
BAUDET Gregory (33, NAQ)
DAVIET Alexis (33, NAQ)

FILLATREAU Matthias (33, NAQ)
ABOUD Nathan (33, NAQ)
ALUNNO Ugo (33, NAQ)

HARGOUS Theo (33, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

SCRIMA Pierre (33, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 3D
HERNANDEZ Yannick (33, NAQ)

LAPEYRONIE Flavien (33, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
FOURNIER Sylvain (33, NAQ)
MAZIER Wilfrid (33, NAQ)
MIQUEU Christophe (33, NAQ)

BLAISIN Cedric (33, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

MARIN Nicolas (33, NAQ)

AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE

AL REBECA-BIS JUDO

US SADIRACAISE -JUDO-

JS STE EULALIE

C.A.C.B.0.CARBON BLANC

DOJO GUJANAIS

US SADIRACAISE -JUDO-

SA G CESTAS AM

U.S. BOUSCAT JUDO

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

US SADIRACAISE -JUDO-

DOJO BEGLAIS

AS LE HAILLAN

SA G CESTAS AM

STADE PESSACAISU C

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

S A G CESTAS AM

DOJO GUJANAIS



(+30pts) VALCKE Yohann (33, NAQ)

W 10pts) LATAPIE Pierre (33, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°1

+10pts) ROUVIERE Esteban (33, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°10

+opts) VALCKE Yohann (33, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°11

+10pts) MARIN Nicolas (33, NAQ)

JUDO CLUB LANGOIRAN

JS STE EULALIE

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

JUDO CLUB LANGOIRAN

DOJO GUJANAIS



